
   

Barham Church of  

England Primary School  
Supporting everyone to be kind, confident and curious 

Attendance Ted 
 

Congratulations to Eagles who 

had the highest  

attendance last week. 

This week’s News                 

We are so 
pleased to 
share some 

exciting news  with you! Our 
Cabin is now ready to use. It 
is a fabulous calm and invit-
ing space and will be an ex-
cellent resource for our 
children. Thanks again to 
the PTA for funding this.  

 
Our eldest children in Hawks 
class have been producing some 
incredible art. Here are some 
examples of their work linked to 
artists Beatriz Mihazes and Fri-
da Kahlo.   
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Dates for your Diary 

Wednesday 19th March Year 4 trip to Wild-
wood 

Friday 21st March Red Nose Day (wear own 
clothes £1 donation), Inter-house Music com-
petition KS2 

Tuesday 25th March Spring Music Concert 
6pm—families invited 

Friday 28th March 9:10am Parent Celebration 
Assembly, 9:45am Maths workshop for all 
parents (methods that we use in school 30 min 
workshop)  

Friday 4th April Easter Service at church 
2:15pm —families invited, End of term 

Easter holidays Monday 7th April—Monday 
21st April 

Tuesday 22nd April Children back to school 
Term 5 begins 

Wednesday 30th April Year 6 Pizza Express 
trip 

Monday 5th May Bank holiday school closed 

Wednesday 7th May Secondary Admission 
meeting at 2:45pm, Parent drop-in 3:15pm 

Friday 9th May Parent Celebration Assembly 

Monday 12th May Year 6 SATS week 

                           

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

This Week’s Awards     
Writer of the Week 

Rose (Puffins) 

Reader of the Week 

Inigo (Jays) 

Mathematician of the Week 

Francesca (Hawks) 

Creative Artist of the Week 

Jack (Eagles) 

Scientist of the Week 

William S (Puffins) 

Citizen of the Week 

Zara in Eagles for helping others in PE 

Happy Birthday To …    
 

Sabrina (Hawks) 
Teddy (Hawks) 
Elysia (Robins) 

Isabelle (Robins) 
Russell (Owls) 
Thea J (Owls) 
Seth (Hawks) 


